Environmental Controls
Honeywell Pte Ltd, Singapore.  Tel: (65) 6355 2828, Fax: (65) 6445 3033
W099100506-068
1
Balancing
Valves
V4-BLC-GP16
FLANGED  BALANCING AND  SHUT-OFF VALVES

Nominal  pressure 16 Bar
kvs-values see table below and flow
Dimensions and ordering information
DN (R)
kvs-
value
L H Ø D n x Ø d OS-No.
65 2 1/2” 74,4 290 420 190 4 x 19 V4-BLC-GP16-G065
80 3” 111 310 443 190 8 x 19 V4-BLC-GP16-G080
100 4” 165 350 477 190 8 x 19 V4-BLC-GP16-G100
125 5” 236 400 511 305 8 x 19 V4-BLC-GP16-G125
150 6” 365 480 550 305 8 x 23 V4-BLC-GP16-G150
200 8” 704 600 665 305 8 x 23 V4-BLC-GP16-G200
DN (R)
kvs-
value
L H Ø D n x Ø d OS-No.
250 10” 945 730 829 515 12 x 28 V4-BLC-GP16-G250
300 12” 1.635 850 883 515 12 x 28 V4-BLC-GP16-G300
350 14” 2.220 980 1088 715 16 x 28 V4-BLC-GP16-G350
NOTE: All dimensions in mm unless otherwise stated
Environmental Controls
Honeywell Pte Ltd, Singapore.  Tel: (65) 6355 2828, Fax: (65) 6445 3033
W099100506-068